Report Date
09/26/2016

09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016

09/26/2016
09/26/2016

09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016

09/26/2016

09/27/2016

Case #
UP-01131-16

UP-01132-16
UP-01133-16
UP-01134-16
UP-01135-16

UP-01136-16
UP-01137-16

UP-01138-16

UP-01139-16

UP-01140-16

UP-01141-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

BACKGROUND CHECK A4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY LOST A6

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

TRANSPORT-PRISONER

TRANSPORT-PRISONER

WELFARE CHECK A2

V&T TICKET ISSUED CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

11

Location
STATE ROUTE 104

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)
CAMPUS

CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE

OFFCAMPUS

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)
WASH BLVD.

Page 1

Street

SR 104/ FRED
HAYNES BLVD
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CHURCHILL RD

COUNTY ROUTE
20
RUDOLPH RD

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD



