SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/26/2016	Case # UP-01131-16	Incident Type DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location STATE ROUTE 104	Street SR 104/ FRED HAYNES BLVD
09/26/2016	UP-01132-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
09/26/2016 09/26/2016	UP-01133-16 UP-01134-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS CAMPUS	
09/26/2016	UP-01135-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/26/2016 09/26/2016	UP-01136-16 UP-01137-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6 PROPERTY LOST A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/26/2016	UP-01138-16	TRANSPORT-PRISONER	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	CHURCHILL RD
09/26/2016	UP-01139-16	TRANSPORT-PRISONER		OFFCAMPUS	COUNTY ROUTE 20
09/26/2016	UP-01140-16	WELFARE CHECK A2		WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
09/26/2016	UP-01141-16	V&T TICKET ISSUED	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	WASH BLVD.	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD

Report Date Count:

11

09/27/2016